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WADA Weekly 
  

Summertime 
Now that school is out, we all take vacations and need to make sure that our 
teammates and opponents know if you will not be at league or need to 
postpone your match.  Also, if you are postponing, be sure that you let me 
know.   

Reporting Scores 
Captains, please make sure that you submit your scoresheets in a timely 
manner.  Your players do not receive credit for their highlights if you do not 
submit your scoresheet.  Also, remember that when you submit your scores 
online you must still attach the scoresheet.   

Parade  
As I am sure you have all heard, our Washington Capitals are the Stanley 
Cup Champions.  The Parade is Tuesday June 12, so to all of our DC players, 
please be careful getting to your matches.   

Washington Open  
Is quickly approaching, remember that you can save money by pre-
registering.  The link is also open to reserve your room.  If you are interested 
in volunteering to help out, please let me know.   
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Upcoming Tournaments & Events 
Submit a tournament or event check online at  http://wadadarts.org/tournaments 

Jul 13 - 15 Hall of Fame (LaPlata, MD) 

Jul 18 - 22 ADA Nationals (Pittsburgh, PA) 

Aug 11 - 12  WADA Championships (Fairfax Revolution) 

Aug 17 - 19 Steel City Open (Pittsburgh, PA) 

Aug 31 –2 Washington Area Open 

  

https://www.facebook.com/wadadarts
https://twitter.com/WADA_Darts
http://wadadarts.org/tournaments


Washington Area Darts Association 

Division Standings 
Spring Season through Week 4 

MONDAY 

What’s it mean? 
I = ID, R = 3% Late Roster Penalty P = Penalty Points  
Team % = (Point Won / (Won+Lost+P)) - Rx3 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

Area Weekly Luck of the Draws 
For a complete list of lucks and monthly events and additional 
info available check online at http://wadadarts.org/luck-of-the-

draw 

• Tuesday 8 PM - Addy's, Manassas, VA 

• Thursday 8 PM - Addy's, Manassas, VA 

• Friday 7:30 PM - Revolution, Springfield VA 

• Saturday 8 PM - Revolution, Fairfax, VA 

• Saturday 8 PM - First Break, Sterling, VA 

• Saturday 8 PM - Bunker Hill, Waldorf, MD 

Division 1-A (VA East/West) Monday Won Lost I R P % 

Revolution (Ffx) Top Guns 81 36 2 0 0 69.23 

First Break TBD Larkin 77 40 4 0 0 65.81 

Revolurion (Sp) Double In Stumble Out 43 74 3 0 0 36.75 

Revolution (Ffx) Dartichokes 33 84 1 0 0 28.21 

Division 2-B/C (DC) Tuesday Won Lost I R P % 

Duffy's Irish Pub Bull Pimps "B" 90 18 3 0 0 83.33 

Grady's Irsih Goodbyes "C" 60 42 4 0 0 58.82 

Atomic Billiards Bullseyes "C" 56 88 1 0 0 38.89 

James Hoban's Senor Shanghai Shooters 

"C" 40 98 2 3 0 19.99 

       

Division 3-C (DC) Tuesday Won Lost I R P % 

Dew Drop Lava Darts 89 31 4 0 0 74.17 

Amer Legion Fighting Unicorns 60 30 3 0 0 66.67 

Atomic Billiards Martial Dartists 46 44 2 0 0 51.11 

James Hoban's Dartvengers 15 105 1 0 0 12.50 

       

Division 4-B/C (VA East) Tuesday Won Lost I R P % 

Revolution (Sp) The Big Darts "B" 72 35 1 0 1 66.67 

Revolution (Sp) Yardsale "B" 68 39 2 0 1 62.96 

Revolution (Sp) 5 Drink Minimum "B" 37 70 3 0 1 34.26 

Revolution (Sp) Late 4 Dinner "C" 37 70 4 0 1 34.26 

       

Division 5-B (VA East/West) Tuesday Won Lost I R P % 

Afterlife 360 McDevitt's McAwesomes 81 63 4 0 0 56.25 

First Break Outcasts 55 53 3 0 0 50.93 

First Break We Love Drinking! 50 58 2 0 0 46.30 

Revolution (Ffx) Darty Minds 47 61 5 0 0 43.52 

Revolution (Ffx) Bulls Hitters 55 53 1 3 0 41.93 

BYE 0 0 6 0 0 0.00 

       

Division 6-B (VA East) Tuesday Won Lost I R P % 

Cue Club Bulls on Cue 50 22 2 0 0 69.44 

Cue Club Pickleback 53 55 1 0 0 49.07 

LA Bar No Namers 41 67 3 0 0 37.96 

BYE 0 0 4 0 0 0.00 

Division 7-B (MD) Wednesday Won Lost I R P % 

Saphire Darts Templar 62 10 5 0 1 84.93 

Flanagan's Darts Templar the Harp 50 22 1 0 0 69.44 

Flanagan's Hurlers 14 22 2 0 1 37.84 

Papa Nicks Bangin' thy Neighbor 38 70 4 0 0 35.19 

Papa Nick's Bull Shooters 16 56 3 3 0 13.22 

BYE 0 0 6 0 0 0.00 

             

Division 8-C (MD) Wednesday Won Lost I R P % 

American Legion (Rkvl) Dart Vader 50 22 1 0 0 69.44 

American Legion (Rkvl) Hammerheads 72 36 2 0 0 66.67 

Saphire Shots Co 22 86 3 0 0 20.37 

BYE 0 0 4 0 0 0.00 



Good sportsmanship and proper 

dart etiquette shall be the 

prevailing attitude at all WADA 

Events. Our league depends on our 

members and how you represent 

yourselves at our host 

establishments.  

CONF Stars Cricket 01 Tons Bulls 

C  5MK 100+ 3 

B & C  6MK 120+ 4 

ALL  7MK 140+ 5 

ALL  8 & 9MK 160+ 6 

ALL  PERFECT GAME 

Perfect Game defined as 9dart501 6dart301 12dart701 or 8dart Cricket  

Mark your Highlights/All Star Points 

Washington Area Darts Association 

Shooter Milestones 
and Shooter Highlights through Week 4 

ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY! 
 

NINE MARK! 
Tan, Jose  ...................................... 4th 
 

A League Highlights 
Allen, Ray .................................................................. 7MKx6 
Bryant, Phillip ................................................................. 7MK 
Denning, Greg ........................................................ T60, T40 
Glaze, Scott ................................................................ T40x3 
Lane, Chris ................................................................ 7MKx2 
Leonard, Jason .............................................................. 7MK 
Marsten, Jason ................................................................. 5B  
Moffett, James  .......................................................... 7MKx5  
Tan, Jose .......................................................... 9MK, 7MKx2 
 

B League Highlights 

Anderson, Ebony ............................................................ T20 
Behrens, Max ........................................... 7MK, 6MKx2, T25 
Crawford, Brian .................................................. 7MKx2, T40 
Daly, Mark .................................. 7MKx2, 6MK, 4Bx2, T40x2 
Daly, Ronda  ................................................................... T40 
Drewett, Larry ................................................................ 7MK 
Gillon, Jack ................................................................. T40x2 
Haas, Joel .............................................................. 6MK, T40  
Jeffery, Laura .................................................................. T20 
Jones, Mack ...................................................... 6MKx3, T25 
Logsdon, Pat .................................................................. T25  
Pike, Mike ............................................................. 4B, T40x2 
Quinn, George ............................................. 7MK, 6MK, T20 
Sanderlin, Josh .................................................. 6MKx2, T39 
Sinclair, Chris ................................................... 7MK, 6MKx2  
Skapura, Brian ................................................... 7MKx5, T57 
Stephens, Ryan ................................................. 7MKx2, T40 
Vollmer, Kevin .......................................... 7MKx2, 6MK, T20 
 

C League Highlights 

Ballard, Michael ......................................................... 7MK, T  
Bojaca, Mariana .................................................................. T 
Chamseddine, Jad ......................................................... 5MK 
Chandler, Ryan ...................................................... 5MK, Tx2 
Conradt, Kate ..................................................................... T 
Dolan, Coby ................................................................ T15, T 
Douglas, Scott ............................................................... 5MK 
Greene, Normon ............................................................. T28  
Horton, Elizabeth ........................................................... 5MK 
Kenney, Megan............................................................... T09 
Legislador, Dennis .......................................................... T21 
Lewis, Rich ............................................................. T28, T01 

Lucas, David ........................................................... 5MK, 3B 
O'Neill, Mary .................................................................. 5MK 
Rojas, Brian ........................................................................ T 
Tshontikidis, Sava ......................................................... 6MK 
Ward, Jennifer ............................................................... 5MK 
Wolde, Sam ............................................................. 5MK, 4B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

f you are missing highlights, your score sheet may have been 
incorrectly filled out or the handwriting was too hard to read. Please 

resend them in an email to scores@wadadarts.org and note that 
you are missing highlights and what week they were hit. 



Washington Area Darts Association 

All Star Points 
All Star Points through Week 4 

Shooter Pts 

A  

1  
Moffett, James  27 
Allen, Ray 24 
Tan, Jose 17 
Marsten, Jason 12 
Lane, Chris 12 
Glaze, Scott 9 
Denning, Greg 7 
Pawlowski, Jason 6 
Guizon, Odie 6 
Hovey, Reid 6 
Verano, Rica 4 
Leonard, Jason 3 
Bryant, Phillip 3 
Larkin, Todd 3 
Mohammed, Ahmed 3 
Reel, Nate 3 

Shooter Pts 

B  

2  
Sanderlin, Josh 13 
Behrens, Max 9 
Abdel-Nour, Christian 9 
Herrera, Sergio 5 
Haas, Joel 5 

5  
Daly, Mark 40 
Crawford, Brian 34 
Skapura, Brian 34 
Guizon, Odie 24 
Pike, Mike 18 
Jones, Mack 15 
Larkin, Todd 13 
Sinclair, Chris 11 
McDevitt, Danny 11 
Horton, Lonnie 11 
Marsten, Jason 9 
Lankes, Chris 8 
Daly, Ronda  7 
Parks, Matt 7 
Hinton, Adam 7 
Gillon, Jack 6 
Best, Ryan 4 
Liddle, Greg 4 
Mariam, Matt 3 
Drewett, Larry 3 
Peterson, Chris 3 
Hinton, Diana 3 
Lotz, Michael 2 
Williams, Jason 2 
Guizon, Janeth 2 

6  
Alexander, Nick 4 
Stephens, Ryan 4 
Vitchers Jr., Charlie 3 

Shooter Pts 

B  

7  
Vollmer, Kevin 10 
Stephens, Ryan 9 
Quinn, George 9 
Vitchers Jr., Charlie 8 
Jeffery, Laura 6 
Petren, Kris 5 
Young, Kathy 3 
Logsdon, Pat 2 
Anderson, Ebony 2 



Washington Area Darts Association 

All Star Points 
All Star Points through Week 4 
Shooter Pts 

C  

2  
Hubbard, Ryan 14 
Ballard, Michael 9 
Conradt, Kate 7 
Lewis, Rich 6 
Sousa, Jason 6 
Horton, Elizabeth 5 
Chamseddine, Jad 3 
Leighton-Lucas, David 2 
Robertson, Wit 2 
Greene, Normon 2 
Lucas, David 2 
Quinn, Tommy 1 
Horton, Ben 1 

3  
Gallimore, Alex 12 
Wolde, Sam 9 
Chandler, Ryan 8 
Dolan, Coby 8 
Rojas, Brian 8 
Douglas, Scott 6 
Tshontikidis, Sava 6 
Kendrick, Sean 5 
Auerbach, Alex 5 
Kenney, Megan 3 
Hiland, Jamie 3 
Wilkinson, Laura 2 
Leighton-Lucas, Kirstin 2 
Legislador, Dennis 2 
Rather, Jim 2 
Bojaca, Mariana 2 
Ward, Jennifer 1 
O'Neill, Mary 1 

8  
Walsh, Frank 5 
Bassford, Lewis 4 
Bebris, Inga 3 
Waldecker, Melody 2 
Blower, Michael 1 
Ralph, Abby 1 


